From: Eugene Station
To:  River Road

From: River Road
To:  Eugene Station

LEAVE River Santa  ARRIVE
Eugene 1st Road Clara  Wilkes
Station at at Station at

BayE Jefferson  Park Bay C River Road

OO0 6 06

AM  -- -- -- -- --
6:00 6:05 6:09 6:16 6:20
6:20 6:25 6:30 6:38 6:42
6:45 6:51 6:56 7:04 7:08
7:20 7:26 7:31 7:39 7:43
7:50 7:56 8:01 8:09 8:13
8:20 8:26 8:31 8:39 8:43
8:50 8:56 9:01 9:09 9:13
9:20 9:26 9:31 9:40 9:44

10:.00 10:06 10:11 10:20 10:24
10:30 10:36 10:41 10:50 10:54
11:00 11:07 1112 11:21 11:25
11:30 11:37 11:42 11:51 1155
PM 12:00 12:07 12:12 12:21 12:25
12:30 12:37 12:42 12:53 12:57
1:00 1:07 1:12 1:23 1:27
1:30 1:37 1:42 1:53 1:57
2:00 2:07 2:12 2:23  2:28
2:30 2:37 2:43 2:55  3:00
3:00 3:07 313 325 3:30
3:30 3:37 343 355 4:00
4:00 407 413 425  4:30
4:30  4:37 443 455 5:00
5:00 5:07 5:13 5:25 5:30
5:30 5:37 5:42 5:53 5:57
6:00 6:06 6:11 6:22  6:27
6:30 6:36  6:41 6:52  6:57
7:00 7:06 7:11 7:22  7:27
7:30 7:36 7:41 7:52 7:57
8:30 8:36 8:41 8:52 8:57
9:30  9:36  9:41 9:52 9:56
10:30 10:36 10:41 10:50 10:54

LEAVE River Santa River
Wilkes Road Clara Road  Jefferson ARRIVE
at at Spring  Station at at Eugene
River Road  Creek Bay E Park hth Station

© 006 0

MONDAY-FRIDAY / LUNES A VIERNES

5:52 5:56  6:02 6:09 614 6:25
6:20 6:25 6:32 6:40 6:45 6:55
6:42 6:48 656 7:04 710 7:20
7:08 7:15 7:24  7:32 7:39 7:50
7:43 7:50 7:59 807 814 825

813 819 828 836 843 850
8:43 849 858 9:.06 913  9:20
9:13 9:19 9:27 9:35 9:42 9:50
9:44 950  9:59 10:08 10:15 10:25
10:24 10:30 10:39 10:48 10:55 11:05

10:54 11:00 11:09 11:18 11:25 11:35
11:25 11:31 11:40 11:49 11:56 12:05
11:55 12:01 12:10 12:20 12:27 12:35
12:25 12:31 12:40 12:50 12:57 1:05
12:57 1:03 1:13 1:23 1:30 1:40

1:27 1:33 1:43 1:53 2:00 2:10
1:57 2:03 2:13 2:23 2:30 2:40
2:28 2:35 2:45 255 3:02  3:10
3:00 3:08 3:18 3:28 3:35 345
3:30 3:38 3:48 3:58 4:05 415

4:00 4:08 4:18 428  4:35 445
4:30 4:38  4:48 458 5:.05 5:15
5:00 5:08 5:18 5:28 5:35 5:45
5:30 5:38 5:48 5:58 6:05 6:15
5:57 6:03 6:13 6:23  6:30  6:40

6:27 6:33  6:42 650 6:57  7:05
6:57 7:03 7:12 7:20 7:27 7:35
7:27 7:33 7:42 7:50 7:57 8:05
7:57 803 812 820 8:27 835
8:57 9:03 9112 9:20 9:26 9:35

9:56 10:02 10:11 10:19 10:25
10:54 11:00 11:08 -- - __
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Winter 2026 Rider’'s Guide — 52



From: Eugene Station
To:  River Road

From: River Road

To:  Eugene Station

LEAVE River
Eugene 1st Road
Station at at

BayE Jefferson  Park

AM  -- -- --
7:15 7:21 7:26
8:15 8:21 8:26
9:15 9:21 9:26
10:15  10:21  10:26
11:15  11:21  11:26
PM 12:30 12:37 12:43
1:30 1:37 1:43
2:30 2:37  2:43
3:30 3:37 3:43
4:30 437  4:43
5:30 5:36 5:41
6:30 6:36  6:41
7:30 7:36 7:41
8:30 8:36 8:41
9:30  9:36  9:41
10:30 10:36 10:41

AM  -- -- --
8:30 836 840
930  9:36 942
10:30 10:36 10:42
11:30 11:36 11:42
PM 12:30 12:36 12:42
1:30  1:36  1:42
2:30 2:36  2:42
3:30 3:36 342
4:30  4:36 442
5:30 5:36 5:42
6:30 6:36  6:42
7:30 7:36 7:42
8:30 8:36 8:42

Santa

Clara

Station
Bay C River Road

006 00

7:34
8:34
9:34
10:34
11:34
12:53
1:53
2:53
3:53
4:53
5:50
6:50
7:50
8:50
9:50
10:50

8:48
9:51
10:51
11:51

12:51
1:51
2:51
3:51
4:51
5:51
6:51
7:51
8:51

ARRIVE
Wilkes
at

7:38
8:38
9:38
10:38
11:38
12:58
1:58
2:58
3:58
4:58
5:54
6:54
7:55
8:54
9:54
10:54

8:52
9:55
10:55
11:55

12:55
1:55
2:55
3:55
4:55
5:55
6:55
7:55
8:55

LEAVE River Santa
Wilkes Road Clara
at at Spring  Station
River Road  Creek Bay E

6 0 0

6:45 6:50 6:59
7:38 7:44 7:53
8:38 8:44 8:53
9:38 9:44 9:53
10:38  10:44 10:53
11:38  11:44 11:53
12:58 1:05 1:15
1:58  2:05 2:15
2:58 3:05 3:15
3:58 405 4:15
458 5:05 5:15
5:54  6:01 6:11
6:54 7:01 7:11
7:55 8:02 8:11
8:54  9:01 9:10
9:54 10:01 10:10
10:54 11:01 11:10

7:53 7:58  8:03
8:52 858 9:.04
9:55 10:01 10:09
10:55 11:01 11:09
11:55 12:01 12:09
12:55 1:01 1:09
1:55 2:01 2:09
2:55  3:01 3:09
3:55 401  4:09
4:55 5:01 5:09
5:55  6:01 6:09
6:55 7:01 7:09
7:55  8:01 8:09
8:55  9:01 9:09

River
Road
at
Park

(3

7:06
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

12:00
1:24
2:24
3:24
4:24
5:24
6:19
7:19
8:19
9:18

10:18

8:10
9:11
10:16
11:16
12:16
1:16
2:16
3:16
4:16
5:16
6:16
7:16
8:16
9:16

Jefferson  ARRIVE
at Eugene
hth Station

7

7:12 7:25
8:06 8:15
9:06  9:15
10:06 10:15
11:06 11:15
12:06 12:15
1:31 1:40
2:31 2:40
3:31 3:40
4:31 4:40
5:31 5:40
6:25  6:35
7:25 7:35
8:25 8:35
9:24 9:35
10:24 10:35

SUNDAY / DOMINGO

8:16 825
917  9:25
10:23 10:35
11:23  11:35
12:23 12:35
1:23 1:35
2:23  2:35
3:23  3:35
4:23 435
5:23 5:35
6:23 635
7:23 7:35
8:23 8:35
9:23 9:35
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